
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

               February 2024 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

2/1/24 Thu The Many Hats Fathers Wear :60
2/2/24 Fri Grace as a Paradigm (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

2/5/24 Mon Laugh So You Don’t Cry :60
2/6/24 Tues Bubble of Delusion :60
2/7/24 Wed Do Your Kids Wonder If They're Really Loved? :60
2/8/24 Thu There’s An App For That :60
2/9/24 Fri Honest Feelings (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

2/12/24 Mon Choosy :60
2/13/24 Tues Parenting Perils :60
2/14/24 Wed Be Careful To Avoid Giving Your Children Empty Praise :60
2/15/24 Thu Moving :60
2/16/24 Fri No Such Thing as Unconditional (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

2/19/24 Mon Kids Who Are Different :60
2/20/24 Tues Raising Kids with Candor :60
2/21/24 Wed A Child Gains Significant Purpose When They Are Regularly Affirmed :60
2/22/24 Thu The Ultimate Investment :60
2/23/24 Fri Angst on Crack (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

2/26/24 Mon Parenting on Purpose :60
2/27/24 Tues Willingness to Adjust :60
2/28/24 Wed A Generous Heart :60
2/29/24 Thu Don’t Take Rebellion Personally :60
3/1/24 Fri Reaching Millennials (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel 
Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  & 

           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
These radio programs can also be downloaded at

www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


